2017 Cape Fear 16 @ RiverLights

Overall Women

Wilmington, NC 8/19/2017 08:00AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.
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City/State

Rank

swim
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Bike

Rank

T2

Rank

Run 2

PENALTY

Time

DQ

20

21

22

102

26

55

27

83

171

41

36

172

44

80

139

154

142

111

22

125

164

ALLISON PAUL

JENNIFER BARKER

MARY LYNNE MCELHANE

JENNA PELLIZZARI
ROSEMARIE SPARGUR
KATHY HUNTER
MAKENNA TOPP
ELIZABETH ANDREW
MEGHAN SMITH
CHERYL BOYLAN
LEE LAMB

BRANDY YORK

LORI DRAKE
PHYLLIS MASON
LAURA VAN SANT
GRACE WALLACE
BRITTANY WEBSTER
KARRIE BRIMHALL
TARA BROOK

AMY HILL

SARAH ZUMBRUM

KELLI KERKHOFF

43
41
56

32

47

46
25
46
37
43
34
70
51
21
30
40
45
41
35

44

DURHAM NC
RALEIGH NC
CAROLINA BEACH NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
DURHAM NC
CHARLOTTE NC
WILMINGTON NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
CARY NC
KNIGHTDALE NC
WAKE FOREST NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
WILMINGTON NC
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
MOUNT PLEASANT SC
WILMINGTON NC
MT PLEASANT SC
FUQUAY VARINA NC

WILMINGTON NC

21
20

13

17

37

36
18
39
24
10
23
35
45
27

32

00:11:12

00:10:35

00:10:08

00:10:36

00:12:24

00:12:15

00:09:17

00:11:39

00:08:43

00:12:08

00:14:14

00:10:39

00:14:10

00:12:09

00:14:25

00:12:35

00:11:31

00:12:35

00:14:05

00:14:43

00:12:51

00:13:52

25

10

35

29

12

19

20

28

42

61

26

45

27

00:00:47
00:01:08
00:00:34
00:01:18
00:00:56
00:00:49
00:00:40
00:01:00
00:00:53
00:01:39
00:01:24
00:00:58
00:01:11
00:01:11
00:01:19
00:01:53
00:02:39
00:01:18
00:01:55
00:00:50
00:00:41

00:01:19
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33

23

11

20

19

51

37
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24

12

00:35:54
00:35:48
00:35:16
00:41:54
00:37:01
00:38:06
00:40:16
00:38:07
00:38:02
00:42:04
00:41:15
00:37:24
00:38:03
00:38:41
00:40:55
00:40:47
00:45:32
00:42:58
00:39:40
00:41:17
00:39:45

00:39:09
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13
12

27

55

24
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26
11
58
48
29
32
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00:00:43
00:01:22
00:00:59
00:00:57
00:01:19
00:00:49
00:00:43
00:00:46
00:00:55
00:02:02
00:00:49
00:01:15
00:01:07
00:01:30
00:01:40
00:01:18
00:00:56
00:02:10
00:01:42
00:01:20
00:01:22

00:01:37

41

36

00:21:50
00:23:46
00:28:06
00:23:34
00:28:37
00:28:29
00:29:40
00:29:34
00:33:48
00:25:15
00:25:43
00:34:12
00:30:24
00:32:16
00:29:26
00:31:28
00:27:23
00:29:01
00:30:52
00:31:37
00:35:29

00:34:41

01:10:24

01:12:38

01:15:01

01:18:18

01:20:16

01:20:25

01:20:34

01:21:04

01:22:20

01:23:06

01:23:24

01:24:26

01:24:52

01:25:46

01:27:43

01:27:59

01:28:00

01:28:00

01:28:13

01:29:45

01:30:07

01:30:36
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48

49

50

51

52

53

103
99
122
179
35
169
173
146
137
78
175
20
116
71
76
91
196
48
70
66
183
67
23
42
81
60
87
114
53
89
30

PAULA ROCK
MELANIE CAMERON
TONYA WALLACE
TRACY LEMPKE
KATHERYN UVEGES
SUSAN WILLIAMS
KELLY NOLTE

KATE GREENE
LINDSAY GRESS
CHRISTINE STEINHAUE
DIANA JUERGENS
REBECCA SAMS
KORY GOLDSMITH
ALLISON POTTER
CHERI HODGDON
JAMIE STOIJIC

AMY HOLLIDAY
SUSANNE ALLEN
KATE PRICE
MICHAELA NOLTE
MEREDITH RAWLINGS
KATHRYN HERIOT
AUDRA SNELL
LAURA LOVATO
LEANNA SOROKA
MAUREEN BEAN FLYNN
HALEY JOYCE

MARY DEFFENBAUGH
CATHRYN PIECH
EMMA JOYCE

MARY FRANCIS STOKER

45

45

32

48

47

41
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32

38
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54

32

58

43

47

35

4

40

36

22

22

40

50

48

42

40

34

36

37

49

HAMPSTEAD NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
JACKSONVILLE NC
WAKE FOREST NC
FLORENCE SC
WAKE FOREST NC
RAMSEUR NC

CAPE CARTERET NC
WILMINGTON NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
LIBERTY NC
PITTSBORO NC
WILMINGTON NC
DURHAM NC
CLAYTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
ROBBINS NC
COATS NC
HILLSBOROUGH NC
WILMINGTON NC
CLEMMONS NC
HOLLYWOOD SC
WINSTON-SALEM NC
RALEIGH NC
WILMINGTON NC
PINNACLE NC
JACKSONVILLE NC
WILMINGTON NC
PINNACLE NC

OAK ISLAND NC

26

31

29

48

28

52

46

43

30

63

41

25

34

38

19

55

16

59

53

33

66
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12

11

44

49

56

70

00:12:41
00:13:50
00:13:19
00:14:50
00:13:05
00:15:23
00:14:45
00:14:37
00:13:28
00:17:45
00:14:35
00:12:37
00:14:00
00:14:22
00:12:13
00:16:23
00:11:56
00:16:41
00:15:23
00:09:28
00:13:55
00:18:07
00:12:30
00:11:51
00:11:38
00:11:36
00:11:02
00:14:39
00:14:54
00:16:32

00:21:41
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41
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00:01:50
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00:01:17
00:00:57
00:01:30
00:01:27
00:01:06
00:01:56
00:01:42
00:02:34
00:02:15
00:01:35
00:00:56
00:02:41
00:01:43
00:03:07
00:02:22
00:01:50
00:01:54
00:01:18
00:01:00
00:03:19
00:02:18
00:02:23
00:01:37
00:05:09
00:01:45
00:02:02
00:02:29
00:01:51

00:02:06
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39
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67
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47
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36
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00:40:15
00:40:06
00:41:53
00:43:24
00:42:02
00:42:48
00:41:18
00:42:00
00:41:14
00:45:26
00:43:29
00:43:32
00:41:01
00:42:25
00:43:24
00:44:09
00:45:26
00:41:26
00:41:42
00:49:01
00:51:37
00:44:17
00:44:39
00:44:26
00:39:26
00:47:11
00:44:36
00:47:48
00:44:22
00:42:50

00:46:10
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40

14
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33

46

28

36

16

54

15

47

62

39

18

66

50

57

10

56

59

22

64

68

49

43

52

21

00:01:22
00:01:31
00:01:00
00:01:10
00:01:23
00:01:40
00:01:19
00:01:29
00:01:03
00:00:41
00:02:02
00:01:02
00:01:41
00:02:21
00:01:30
00:01:07
00:02:38
00:01:45
00:02:03
00:00:56
00:00:49
00:02:03
00:02:13
00:01:11
00:02:34
00:02:48
00:00:52
00:01:44
00:01:37
00:01:50

00:01:10

35

29

30

21

34

23

38

31

45

25

42

47

27

48

20

33

39

44

46

22

54

57

64

40

61

43

55

56

26

00:34:35

00:34:03

00:34:05

00:32:05

00:34:33

00:32:16

00:35:14

00:34:09

00:36:48

00:28:14

00:32:21

00:36:07

00:37:33

00:33:39

00:37:39

00:32:02

00:34:32

00:35:16

00:36:45

00:37:17

00:32:13

00:32:01

00:39:01

00:40:54

00:46:45

00:35:20

00:44:02

00:36:08

00:39:25

00:40:51

00:33:18

01:30:41

01:30:42

01:31:32

01:32:23

01:32:30

01:33:33

01:33:39

01:34:09

01:34:13

01:34:38

01:34:40

01:34:52

01:35:08

01:35:26

01:36:29

01:36:46

01:36:52

01:36:56

01:37:45

01:37:58

01:39:32

01:39:44

01:40:40

01:40:43

01:41:58

01:42:02

01:42:16

01:42:20

01:42:45

01:43:53

01:44:22
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165

157

182

126

166

31

64

150

160

32

193

174

148

190

167

MEREDITH MURRAY
ANN DRISCOLL
SHANNON VANCE
SUE BARK

LESLIE WILSON
KATIE JONES
ANGELA ZEPHIER
EILEEN CLUTE

KIM SCHWANDT
SANDRA RIESKE
DEBBIE LINDSAY
ELLEN LONG
ASHLEY JONES
EILEEN OREILLY
KERRI WRIGHT
ANDREA ANDERSON

CHRISTINE WELLS

37

56

45

65

57

30

46

54

41

58

49

28

40

48

29

27

DURHAM NC
FLORENCE SC
JOHNSON CITY TN
WILMINGTON NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
COLUMBIA SC
OAK ISLAND NC
CARY NC

HUBERT NC
LELAND NC
RALEIGH NC
WILMINGTON NC

WILMINGTON NC

WHISPERING PINES NC

JACKSONVILLE NC
WILMINGTON NC

RALEIGH NC

64

67

61

62

58

57

65

54

51

68

40

72

69

60

47

42

71

00:17:47
00:18:17
00:17:12
00:17:43
00:16:39
00:16:35
00:18:06
00:15:27
00:15:17
00:18:55
00:14:30
00:34:27
00:20:09
00:17:03
00:14:48
00:14:36

00:23:50

47

53

65

43

57

32

54

63

71

49

67

23

60

64

70

69

16

00:01:59

00:02:18

00:02:53

00:01:53

00:02:27

00:01:32

00:02:19

00:02:45

00:04:24

00:02:04

00:03:12

00:01:18

00:02:39

00:02:51

00:04:15

00:03:32

00:01:06
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52

48

65
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55
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70

66

63

64

57

60

68

72

71

69

00:48:41
00:45:38
00:44:54
00:49:53
00:46:35
00:47:04
00:47:42
00:56:56
00:50:36
00:49:02
00:49:36
00:47:38
00:48:36
00:53:04
00:58:28
00:57:37

00:55:41

60
41
65
44
53
37
23
61
51
70
63
17
69
67
34
35

25

00:02:14

00:01:33

00:02:35

00:01:38

00:02:01

00:01:29

00:01:14

00:02:19

00:01:45

00:03:35

00:02:25

00:01:06

00:02:52

00:02:44

00:01:28

00:01:29

00:01:16
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66
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00:34:56
00:38:00
00:38:19
00:37:59
00:41:26
00:42:35
00:41:02
00:38:11
00:45:52
00:44:50
00:48:55
00:39:01
00:49:27
00:49:28
00:47:23
00:54:06

00:50:24

01:45:36

01:45:43

01:45:52

01:49:03

01:49:07

01:49:14

01:50:22

01:55:36

01:57:52

01:58:23

01:58:36

02:03:27

02:03:40

02:05:08

02:06:19

02:11:18

02:12:14



